LX-PA SERIES
RATIOMETRIC VOLTAGE
Example
LX-PA-20-L1M
 MODEL RANGE NOMINAL OUTPUT
 (inch) (mm) (mV/in/Ve) (mV/mm/Ve)
 LX-PA-2 2 50 469 18.5 16 4.4
 LX-PA-2.8 2.8 70 341 13.4 14 3.9
 LX-PA-3.8 3.8 96 258 10.1 11 3.1
 LX-PA-4.7 4.7 120 207 8.1 8 2.2
 LX-PA-10 10 250 88 3.5 16 4.4
 LX-PA-15 15 380 64 2.5 14 3.9
 LX-PA-20 20 500 49 1.9 11 3.1
 LX-PA-25 25 625 39 1.5 8 2.2
 LX-PA-30 30 750 32 1.3 14 3.9
 LX-PA-40 40 1000 24 1.0 11 3.1
 LX-PA-50 50 1250 20 0.8 8 2.2
 (oz) (N)
NOMINAL WIRE
ROPE TENSION
TABLE 1